Get it straight from the source
Now you can buy cost-effective label paper for the Epson
TM-L90 printer directly from Epson. Whether you’re using
labels for bar codes, shelf tags, product labeling, shipping,
returned merchandise or prescriptions, we have the size,
width and one- and two-color options you need. By using
genuine Epson label supplies you are assured of guaranteed
compatibility and optimum output quality.
To purchase labels, contact your Epson representative. For
product information questions or to order custom label stock,
contact our technical support helpline at 1-877-403-7766.
• All Epson label papers have .2inch/5mm between labels to signal to the TM-L90 printer when to stop/start printing. Epson label papers do not use black marks.
• All Epson label papers come on a 3.54inch/90mm diameter roll for use with the TM-L90 printer.
• 10 rolls per box. 50 rolls per case. Minimum order 1 box.
Model Epson Product Epson Product Paper Width Label Size (Width x Length) Labels/Roll
Number (Box) Number (Case)
AT1L-13410 111196900 111197000 1.5inch/38mm 1.34inch/34mm x 1.00inch/25mm 1000
AT1L-22010 111197100 111197200 2.36inch/60mm 2.20inch/56mm x 1.00inch/25mm 1000
AT1L-22020 111197300 111197400 2.36inch/60mm 2.20inch/56mm x 2.00inch/51mm 600
AT1L-22030 111197500 111197600 2.36inch/60mm 2.20inch/56mm x 3.00inch/76mm 425
AT1L-22040 111197700 111197900 2.36inch/60mm 2.20inch/56mm x 4.00inch/102mm 300
AT1L-30010 111198200 111198300 3.15inch/80mm 3.00inch/76mm x 1.00inch/25mm 1000
AT1L-30020 111198400 111198500 3.15inch/80mm 3.00inch/76mm x 2.00inch/51mm 600
AT1L-30030 111198600 111198700 3.15inch/80mm 3.00inch/76mm x 3.00inch/76mm 425
AT1L-30040 111198800 111198900 3.15inch/80mm 3.00inch/76mm x 4.00inch/102mm 300
Two Color (Red/Black)
One Color (Black)
Epson TM-L90 Thermal Label Paper
The Epson TM-L90 compact
thermal receipt and label printer
with two-color capability
Epson America, Inc.  •  3840 Kilroy Airport Way  •  Long Beach, CA 90806 •  (562) 290-5304 •  http://pos.epson.com
© 2005 Epson America, Inc. Epson is a registered trademark and Exceed Your Vision is a trademark of Seiko Epson Corporation.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Specifications subject to change without notice.
SD-PPRL90C
Model Epson Product Epson Product Paper Width Label Size (Width x Length) Labels/Roll
Number (Box) Number (Case)
AT2L-13410 111199000 111199100 1.5inch/38mm 1.34inch/34mm x 1.00inch/25mm 1000
AT2L-22010 111199200 111199300 2.36inch/60mm 2.20inch/56mm x 1.00inch/25mm 1000
AT2L-22020 111199400 111199500 2.36inch/60mm 2.20inch/56mm x 2.00inch/51mm 600
AT2L-22030 111199600 111199700 2.36inch/60mm 2.20inch/56mm x 3.00inch/76mm 425
AT2L-22040 111199800 111199900 2.36inch/60mm 2.20inch/56mm x 4.00inch/102mm 300
AT2L-30010 111200000 111200200 3.15inch/80mm 3.00inch/76mm x 1.00inch/25mm 1000
AT2L-30020 111200300 111200400 3.15inch/80mm 3.00inch/76mm x 2.00inch/51mm 600
AT2L-30030 111200600 111200700 3.15inch/80mm 3.00inch/76mm x 3.00inch/76mm 425
AT2L-30040 111200800 111200900 3.15inch/80mm 3.00inch/76mm x 4.00inch/102mm 300
Epson TM-L90 Supplies
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false